
Sociology 410  
Winter 2009  
 

Schedule for Facilitating Class Discussion 

Week 3 (January 21).  Albert-László Barabási, Linked, chapters 6-7. 

Sarah Boothby   sboothby@uoregon.edu    

Mackenzie Weaver   mweaver2@uoregon.edu   

Jamaal Aflatooni   jaflatoo@uoregon.edu    

 

Week 3 (January 21).  Albert-László Barabási, Linked, chapters 9-10. 

Jasmine Cooper   jcooper4@uoregon.edu    

Evan Thomas   ethomas4@uoregon.edu    

Stephanie Rund   srund@uoregon.edu    

 

Week 4 (January 28). Albert-László Barabási, Linked, chapters 11-12. 

Justin Simpson   jsimpso2@uoregon.edu    

Danny Miller   dmille11@uoregon.edu    

Russell Snyder   russell@uoregon.edu    

 

Week 4 (January 28). Albert-László Barabási, Linked, chapter 13. 

Amanada Sparks   asparks2@uoregon.edu    

Josi Hill   jhill8@uoregon.edu     

Timothy Tousley-Ritt   tritt@uoregon.edu    

 

Week 7 (February 18). Mark Granovetter, “The Strength of Weak Ties.”  

Frankie Febus   ffebus@uoregon.edu     

Neticia Enesi   nenesi@uoregon.edu     

Anna Steeler   asteeler@uoregon.edu     

Andi Bouton   abouton@uoregon.edu    

 

Week 7 (February 18). Alejandro Portes, “Social Capital.”   

Jason Bruderlin   jbruder1@uoregon.edu    

Margarete Jaeger   mjaeger@uoregon.edu    

Katy Chase   kchase@uoregon.edu     
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Week 8 (February 25).  Gerald F. Davis, Mina Yoo, and Wayne E. Baker, “The Small 

World of the American Corporate Elite, 1982-2001.” 

Bo Shrum   bshrum1@uoregon.edu     

Dana Guthrie   danaguthrie19@gmail.com    

Isaac Gerner   igerner@uoregon.edu     

 

Week 8 (February 25).  Michael Nollert, “Transnational Corporate Ties.” 

Callie Larson   clarson4@uoregon.edu    

Cassie Diamond   catterluvsu@yahoo.com    

Renee Mackey   rmackey@uoregon.edu    

 

Week 9 (March 4).  Peter S. Bearman, James Moody, and Katherine Stovel, “Chains of 

Affection.” 

Lars Fineman   lfineman@uoregon.edu    

Kathleen Riley   kriley2@uoregon.edu    

Stacy Engel   engel@uoregon.edu     

Olivia Rogers   orogers@uoregon.edu    

 

Week 10 (March 11). Barry Wellman and Milena Gulia, “Net Surfers Don’t Ride Alone.”   

Brian McCormick   bmccormi@uoregon.edu   

Rachel Strasshofer   rstrass2@uoregon.edu    

Russell Snyder   russell@uoregon.edu    

 

Week 10 (March 11).  Danah Boyd and Nicole Ellison, “Social Network Sites.” 

Deleana Urban   durban@uoregon.edu    

Kevin Rocha   krocha@uoregton.edu     

Tingqian Zheng   qianqian225@gmail.com    

 


